Date
Notes
Project
Page 1GENLED Acolyte® is a quality division of GENLED Brands™ | www.GENLEDBrands.com/Home/Acolyte | GENLED Acolyte® | Architectural Lighting Solutions
GENLED Acolyte® does not warrant or represent that the information is free from errors or omission. The information may change without notice and GENLED Acolyte® is not in any
way liable for the accuracy of any information printed and stored or in any way interpreted or used.
ORDERING GUIDE
DIMENSIONS
4 CHANNEL RF INTERFACE
The GENLED Acolyte® 4 Channel RF Interface is a universal constant
voltage LED dimmer controller with 12-36VDC input and output for
monochrome color, dual color and RGB/RGBW lights.
• 4CH RF Interface
• Compatible with RF Wireless Remotes
• 4 x 5A outputs
• 480W total power with 24V driver
Applications:
Commercial Hospitality Residential
Entertainment Museums Retail
Healthcare Public Spaces
STANDARD
Category
RFINTERFACE4CH
RFINTERFACE4CH - 4 Channel RF Interface
1.81 in.
46 mm
0.87 in.
22 mm
7 in.
178 mm
Width: 7 in. (178 mm)
Length: 1.81 in. (46 mm)
Depth: 0.87 in. (22 mm)
REV.15JUL2020
IP20
Page 2GENLED Acolyte® is a quality division of GENLED Brands™ | www.GENLEDBrands.com/Acolyte | GENLED Acolyte® | Architectural Lighting Solutions
Connecting with RGBW RibbonLyte and Armor Series RGBW Mini Linear Fixture
Connecting with Static Color RibbonLyte
Connecting with Variable White RibbonLyte
WIRING DIAGRAM
4 CHANNEL RF INTERFACE
w
hi
te
1
2
3
4
w
w
cw
w
w
cw
V+ V-
V+
V-
 O
U
TP
U
T
R-
V+ V+
R-
G- G-
B- B-
V+ V-
V+         V+
R-          R-
G-          G-
B-           B-
W-          W-
w
hi